
Cougar 2SRDSWE . Travel Trailer

Decor - Cougar 2025 - Drifiwood
Professional Grade Camping pkg
Towing w/ Confldence pkg plus ABS
Cougar lnnovation Package
Climate Guard Protec-tion package
Solar Flex Protect

KEYTSTC)NE
RV CO M PANY

Equipment List
0

6,000
2,625
2,25A

600
570

Fireplace

50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A,/C prep
Automatic Leveling System
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold
Refrigerator- 12V - 10 ct
RVIA Soal - co Camptng

Base prlce: 45,96g

525
473

2,693
375

0
158

P.O. Box 2OOO Goshen, lN /+6527-2000

SerialNumber: SCS0Z7S4
VIN: 4YDTCGM2XSCS077S4

Product Year: 2025
liodat: CG2SRDSWE2S

Interior: Driftwood

order

Total Options: 16,269

Ma n ufactu rer suggesfed Retai t price

ShipTo : D & D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanlev
Helena, Mf 59601

The cunent MSRP for this model is
and is established based on cunent

Base price: 45,96gTotalOptions i6,269
Discount 6,000

Total: -Sm
Destination and prep Charge ZgA L

composed of base
market conditions.

Total MSRP | {1,oJ7
price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
MSRP is not established for therather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

purpose of securing financing,


